NOW HIRING

Week of January 29, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE

Bids and Proposal Coordinator
Buyer |

Call Center Agent

CDL Driver Merchandiser

CEI Project Administrator
Construction Technician (Entry-Level)
Customer Service Representative
Day Time Cook — P/T

Day Time Server — P/T

Delivery Driver Ill — CDL/Hazmat
Dietitian

Digital Content Executive Producer llI
Driver — Class A CDL

Engineer (Rotation Program)
Executive Administrative Assistant
Fabrication Welder

Family Resources Specialist

Fast Food Team Member

' CareerSource
' ’ GULF COAST

Solutions that work for you

A proud partner of the
~ %
AmericanJobCenter-

network

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list,
all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida
Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

LOCATION

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City Beach
Panama City Beach
Tyndall Air Force Base
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City

Panama City

Multiple Bay County
Locations

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
66 4" St., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com

JOB NUMBER

12343773
12344684
12342077
12343045
12342106
12344544
12342652
12342721
12342877
12341021
12344871
12340289
12344933
12344687
12343599
12344354
12340407

12341164




NOW HIRING

Week of January 29, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE

Food Service Worker

Food Service Worker

General Manager

GIS Technician

Health Information Specialist |
Host — P/T

HR Analyst — Classification & Compensation
Inspector (CEI)

Inventory Analyst

Junior Software Engineer
Laborer

Licensed Insurance Agent
Logistics Specialist (Senior)
Management Analyst
Mechanical Engineer

Mobile Associate — Retail Sales
News Anchor

Outside Sales Representative

' CareerSource
' ’ GULF COAST

Solutions that work for you

A proud partner of the
~ %
AmericanJobCenter-

network

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list,
all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida
Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

LOCATION

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City Beach
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City

Southport

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
66 4" St., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com

JOB NUMBER

12344510
12344709
12344180
12342148
12342907
12342802
12344297
12342101
12343382
12343501
12342819
12342120
12343882
12343496
12341521
12343289
12343661
12340720




NOW HIRING

Week of January 29, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE

Phlebotomist Team Leader
Production Foreman

Quality Control Technician
Quality Inspector

Radiology Technologist
Radiology Technologist — P/T
Residential Driver

Retail Sales Associate
Senior Inspector (CEI)
Senior Universal Banker
Service Worker 1

Sign Maker / Installer
Sonographer

Store Associate

Surface Water Trainee/Operator
Technical Writer

Teller

Teller Il

' CareerSource
' ’ GULF COAST

Solutions that work for you

A proud partner of the

~ %
AmericanJobCenter*
network

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list,
all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida
Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

LOCATION

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City

Port St. Joe
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Port St. Joe
Panama City Beach
Lynn Haven

Apalachicola

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
66 4" St., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com

JOB NUMBER

12341300
12340535
12344033
12344458
12343779
12340536
12341501
12341191
12343504
12341523
12342549
12344950
12342793
12345109
12342592
12343490
12341479
12341974




NOW HIRING

4
Week of January 29, 2024
For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE LOCATION JOB NUMBER

Teller Il Carrabelle 12341978

Territory Service and Sales Representative Panama City 12343069
Unit Director Panama City 12341168

' CareerSource A proud partner of the CareerSource Gulf Coast
' ’ GULF COAST Amerlc/ar:}obCenter'

network

BAY COUNTY

625 HWY 231, Panama City
Solutions that work for you (850) 872-4340

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list,
all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting GULF COUNTY

applications). 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe

(850) 730-1440

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this
document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida FRANKLIN COUNTY

Relay Service at 711. 66 4t St., Apalachicola

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide (850) 338-6606
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and

non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects

and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com. CareerSourceGC.com




