HOT J@BS

Week of January 29, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com

JOB TITLE	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Bids and Proposal Coordinator	Panama City	12343773
Buyer I	Panama City	12344684
Call Center Agent	Panama City	12342077
CDL Driver Merchandiser	Panama City	12343045
CEI Project Administrator	Panama City	12342106
Construction Technician (Entry-Level)	Panama City Beach	12344544
Customer Service Representative	Panama City	12342652
Day Time Cook – P/T	Panama City Beach	12342721
Day Time Server – P/T	Panama City Beach	12342877
Delivery Driver III – CDL/Hazmat	Panama City Beach	12341021
Dietitian	Tyndall Air Force Base	12344871
Digital Content Executive Producer III	Panama City	12340289
Driver – Class A CDL	Panama City Beach	12344933
Engineer (Rotation Program)	Panama City	12344687
Executive Administrative Assistant	Panama City	12343599
Fabrication Welder	Panama City	12344354
Family Resources Specialist	Panama City	12340407
Fast Food Team Member	Multiple Bay County Locations	12341164



A proud partner of the

American JobCenter[•]

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 66 4th St., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

HOT J@BS

Week of January 29, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com

JOB TITLE	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Food Service Worker	Panama City	12344510
Food Service Worker	Panama City	12344709
General Manager	Panama City	12344180
GIS Technician	Panama City	12342148
Health Information Specialist I	Panama City	12342907
Host – P/T	Panama City Beach	12342802
HR Analyst – Classification & Compensation	Panama City	12344297
Inspector (CEI)	Panama City	12342101
Inventory Analyst	Panama City Beach	12343382
Junior Software Engineer	Panama City Beach	12343501
Laborer	Panama City Beach	12342819
Licensed Insurance Agent	Panama City	12342120
Logistics Specialist (Senior)	Panama City	12343882
Management Analyst	Panama City Beach	12343496
Mechanical Engineer	Panama City	12341521
Mobile Associate – Retail Sales	Panama City Beach	12343289
News Anchor	Panama City	12343661
Outside Sales Representative	Southport	12340720



A proud partner of the

American JobCenter

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 66 4th St., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

HOT JQBS

Week of January 29, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com

JOB TITLE	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Phlebotomist Team Leader	Panama City	12341300
Production Foreman	Panama City	12340535
Quality Control Technician	Panama City	12344033
Quality Inspector	Panama City	12344458
Radiology Technologist	Panama City	12343779
Radiology Technologist – P/T	Panama City	12340536
Residential Driver	Panama City	12341501
Retail Sales Associate	Panama City	12341191
Senior Inspector (CEI)	Panama City	12343504
Senior Universal Banker	Panama City	12341523
Service Worker 1	Port St. Joe	12342549
Sign Maker / Installer	Panama City Beach	12344950
Sonographer	Panama City	12342793
Store Associate	Panama City Beach	12345109
Surface Water Trainee/Operator	Port St. Joe	12342592
Technical Writer	Panama City Beach	12343490
Teller	Lynn Haven	12341479
Teller II	Apalachicola	12341974



A proud partner of the

American JobCenter

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 66 4th St., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

HOT J@BS

Week of January 29, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com

JOB TITLE	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Teller II	Carrabelle	12341978
Territory Service and Sales Representative	Panama City	12343069
Unit Director	Panama City	12341168



A proud partner of the

American JobCenter

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 66 4th St., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606